
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

2 GIUGNO 2019 - VILLA MINOZZO (RE)

4^ MONTE PRAMPA TRAIL
TRAIL km 22 - 1300 D+

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MPINELLI FABIO AMOROTTO ASD 1975 M101 2:08:341 1

MBOFFINI MARCO RUNCARD 1978 M94 2:22:072 2

MBATTILANI DANIELE A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1973 M93 2:22:363 3

MTOSI STEFANO ATL. PIACENZA 1987 M115 2:23:394 4

MSIDOLI DANIELE RUNCARD 1992 M8 2:25:085 5

MCANOVI STEFANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1977 M102 2:27:136 6

MGANASSI SPALLANZANI FEDERICONEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D. 1995 M116 2:30:017 7

MBELL ALISTAIR ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M82 2:32:478 8

MBOLDRINI DAVIDE A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 1989 M37 2:33:079 9

MCOSTETTI EZIO LUCA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980 M54 2:34:5910 10

MCALEVRO FABRIZIO A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1993 M92 2:34:5911 11

MMONTORSI DAVIDE ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1979 M89 2:35:5212 12

MOVI FRANCESCO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1982 M26 2:37:2813 13

MBALORDI NICOLA A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 1987 M108 2:37:4314 14

MFARELLA DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1975 M55 2:38:1615 15

MSIGHINOLFI GABRIELE RUNCARD 1969 M118 2:38:3916 16

MGUIDARINI FEDERICO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1969 M72 2:40:3517 17

MBONACINI MAURIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1970 M63 2:42:2218 18

MVERATI MARCO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1968 M24 2:42:4219 19

MCROCI MAURIZIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1966 M48 2:43:1520 20

MOLMI MICHAEL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1990 M28 2:43:4021 21

FBERTANI DANIELA RUNCARD 1976 F99 2:46:2322 1

MMAZZALI MARCO RUNCARD 1976 M81 2:47:0923 22

MFAVARON FULVIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. 1992 M16 2:47:2224 23

FROSSI SIMONA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 F123 2:47:3525 2

MCORRADINI FRANCESCO POD. CAVRIAGO 1977 M62 2:47:5526 24

MDE SIMONE ARTURO WILD LIFE FOREVER ASD 1979 M66 2:49:3227 25

MBORGHI STEFANO RUNCARD 1971 M78 2:50:4228 26

MCASIRAGHI JOAO FILIPE RUNCARD 1990 M38 2:52:3429 27

MROCCHI SIMONE S.C. LOMBARDINI 1987 M15 2:53:2930 28

MCOPPOLA DOMENICO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1968 M85 2:54:0631 29

MMOSCHIN IVAN ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1962 M67 2:54:1632 30

MPRATI MATTEO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1992 M80 2:54:1733 31

MROMANO GIUSEPPE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1985 M75 2:55:0734 32

MPETRELLA GIANLUCA GROTTINI TEAM 1971 M18 2:55:3935 33

MREGGIANI CRISTIAN ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1981 M98 2:56:4636 34

MBONINI MARCO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1976 M70 2:57:1537 35

FINCERTI PAOLA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1968 F110 2:58:0238 3

MBACCARANI GIAN PAOLO CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD 1960 M51 2:58:0639 36

MLEVRINI MATTEO RUNCARD 1979 M65 2:58:2740 37

MFIORINI ROGER ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1978 M104 2:58:2941 38

MREVERBERI LUCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1984 M86 2:58:5242 39

MGERMINI FABRIZIO ASD POL. ZELIG 1969 M52 2:59:0243 40

MBERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M122 2:59:1644 41

MPUGNAGHI MAURO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M97 3:01:3945 42

MPONTIROLI MARCO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1969 M41 3:02:0446 43

MTENEGGI NIKO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1972 M43 3:02:1847 44

FLUNA SILVIA GROTTINI TEAM 1978 F22 3:02:2748 4

MBRUE' FABIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1988 M69 3:02:3249 45

MANDREOLI MATTIA RUNCARD 1982 M34 3:04:0350 46

MBOERI DARIO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1973 M31 3:05:3651 47

FSMIRAGLIO GIULIA 3'.30"TEAM A.S.D 1991 F53 3:05:3752 5
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MTINCANI IVAN RUNCARD 1982 M71 3:06:2553 48

MTINCANI SANDRO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1968 M90 3:06:4054 49

MPADERNI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1968 M112 3:06:5055 50

MINCERTI MASSIMO 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1971 M114 3:07:0856 51

FMONTANARI VALERIA MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1973 F13 3:08:0257 6

MZAMBONI DAVIDE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1977 M35 3:09:3858 52

MLEI MATTEO 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1975 M100 3:09:4959 53

MROVATTI DANIELE MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1966 M19 3:10:5260 54

MMARCO MONTANARI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M33 3:11:4661 55

MFABBRI MARCELLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M76 3:13:3462 56

FPEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 F57 3:14:3863 7

MMACCARIO CORRADO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M56 3:14:3964 57

MGHEDUZZI ROBERTO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1964 M107 3:15:5665 58

MCOSTI GIOVANNI RUNCARD 1986 M40 3:18:4466 59

FSCARAMELLI MORENA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1966 F113 3:18:5067 8

MPICCOLO BRUNELLI PIETRO FRANCESCO MARIAATLETA NON TESSERATO 1984 M84 3:19:1568 60

MCOSTI RENATO POL. LE COLLINE 1971 M36 3:19:2369 61

MCARNEVALI ROSSANO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1960 M14 3:22:3870 62

MCONTI MARCELLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 M29 3:23:0671 63

MCORRADI DAVIDE TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1971 M61 3:25:0472 64

MAONZO MASSIMILIANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M1 3:26:1473 65

MCASELLI ALBERTO RUNCARD 1973 M111 3:28:4374 66

MOGNIBENE GUIDO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M32 3:29:4275 67

MVINSANI VALERIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1977 M30 3:32:4076 68

MMURATORI MASSIMO UISP PROV.LE MODENA 1956 M50 3:33:2477 69

MBELLENTANI CARLO POD. CAVRIAGO 1968 M120 3:34:3178 70

MTORREGGIANI YURI POD. CAVRIAGO 1979 M59 3:34:3279 71

FCAPEDRI LAURA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 F117 3:35:0980 9

MCAVALLO FRANCESCO URBAN RUNNERS 1979 M12 3:35:1081 72

MENLOGI ELIA G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1979 M25 3:35:4082 73

MDANIELE FEDERICO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1962 M11 3:35:4383 74

FZELIOLI NADIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 F91 3:35:5384 10

MOLIVA COSTANTINO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1966 M47 3:35:5485 75

MVILLANI CRISTIAN ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 M96 3:36:4186 76

FSKOULINETS MARIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1983 F105 3:37:3887 11

MZINI FABRIZIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1959 M20 3:37:5288 77

MCORRENTI MARCO RUNCARD 1982 M79 3:38:2189 78

MLUSUARDI ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 M83 3:38:3190 79

MMORICONI ALESSANDRO ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1968 M45 3:41:5191 80

MMONTERMINI MARCO RUNCARD 1959 M10 3:42:0692 81

MCASTELLINI PIETRO A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1953 M95 3:42:2093 82

MBESTETTI PAOLO URBAN RUNNERS 1978 M23 3:42:2394 83

MCERIZZA CLAUDIO URBAN RUNNERS 1972 M6 3:42:2595 84

MSCLOZA RENATO URBAN RUNNERS 1966 M7 3:42:2696 85

MGARBI ALESSANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1991 M106 3:42:5797 86

MSCIRPOLI ROBERTO G.P. FABBRICO 1975 M9 3:47:4198 87

MNARCISI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1954 M73 3:48:1899 88

MVALENTINI GIANLUCA 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1967 M77 3:48:23100 89

MGANDOLFI LUIGI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M74 3:48:32101 90

FFRONTINI PAOLA ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO 1969 F46 3:51:35102 12

MCORRIAS ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1976 M39 3:53:11103 91

MMANCA ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1973 M4 3:54:38104 92

MGIANFERRARI STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 M68 3:55:52105 93

FANDREOLI PAOLA RUNCARD 1973 F64 3:59:22106 13

MGIANSOLDATI MATTIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1983 M44 4:11:58107 94

MCAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1965 M27 4:13:28108 95

MLIGABUE STEFANO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M87 4:18:56109 96

FPALANDRI GINETTA PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1966 F3 4:24:07110 14
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MMUSSINI ENRICO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1973 M2 4:24:08111 97

FORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1970 F21 4:41:59112 15

FGANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 F49 4:41:59113 16

FGUIDICELLI MONICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1973 F109 4:41:59114 17

FCASELLI ROSSELLA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1980 F5DNF DNF

MMESSORI GIANMARCO ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1976 M58DNF DNF

MBUSSI PAOLO 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1973 M88DNF DNF

MCAVANI VILLIAM A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1959 M103DNF DNF

MRICCIO LEONARDO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1971 M119DNF DNF

FDA SILVA ARLENE JO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 F121DNF DNF
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

2 GIUGNO 2019 - VILLA MINOZZO (RE)

4^ MONTE PRAMPA TRAIL
TRAIL km 22 - 1300 D+

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MPINELLI FABIO AMOROTTO ASD 1975 M101 2:08:341 1

MBOFFINI MARCO RUNCARD 1978 M94 2:22:072 2

MBATTILANI DANIELE A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1973 M93 2:22:363 3

MTOSI STEFANO ATL. PIACENZA 1987 M115 2:23:394 4

MSIDOLI DANIELE RUNCARD 1992 M8 2:25:085 5

MCANOVI STEFANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1977 M102 2:27:136 6

MGANASSI SPALLANZANI FEDERICONEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D. 1995 M116 2:30:017 7

MBELL ALISTAIR ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M82 2:32:478 8

MBOLDRINI DAVIDE A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 1989 M37 2:33:079 9

MCOSTETTI EZIO LUCA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980 M54 2:34:5910 10

MCALEVRO FABRIZIO A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1993 M92 2:34:5911 11

MMONTORSI DAVIDE ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1979 M89 2:35:5212 12

MOVI FRANCESCO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1982 M26 2:37:2813 13

MBALORDI NICOLA A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 1987 M108 2:37:4314 14

MFARELLA DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1975 M55 2:38:1615 15

MSIGHINOLFI GABRIELE RUNCARD 1969 M118 2:38:3916 16

MGUIDARINI FEDERICO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1969 M72 2:40:3517 17

MBONACINI MAURIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1970 M63 2:42:2218 18

MVERATI MARCO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1968 M24 2:42:4219 19

MCROCI MAURIZIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1966 M48 2:43:1520 20

MOLMI MICHAEL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1990 M28 2:43:4021 21

MMAZZALI MARCO RUNCARD 1976 M81 2:47:0922 22

MFAVARON FULVIO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. 1992 M16 2:47:2223 23

MCORRADINI FRANCESCO POD. CAVRIAGO 1977 M62 2:47:5524 24

MDE SIMONE ARTURO WILD LIFE FOREVER ASD 1979 M66 2:49:3225 25

MBORGHI STEFANO RUNCARD 1971 M78 2:50:4226 26

MCASIRAGHI JOAO FILIPE RUNCARD 1990 M38 2:52:3427 27

MROCCHI SIMONE S.C. LOMBARDINI 1987 M15 2:53:2928 28

MCOPPOLA DOMENICO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1968 M85 2:54:0629 29

MMOSCHIN IVAN ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1962 M67 2:54:1630 30

MPRATI MATTEO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1992 M80 2:54:1731 31

MROMANO GIUSEPPE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1985 M75 2:55:0732 32

MPETRELLA GIANLUCA GROTTINI TEAM 1971 M18 2:55:3933 33

MREGGIANI CRISTIAN ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1981 M98 2:56:4634 34

MBONINI MARCO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1976 M70 2:57:1535 35

MBACCARANI GIAN PAOLO CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD 1960 M51 2:58:0636 36

MLEVRINI MATTEO RUNCARD 1979 M65 2:58:2737 37

MFIORINI ROGER ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1978 M104 2:58:2938 38

MREVERBERI LUCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1984 M86 2:58:5239 39

MGERMINI FABRIZIO ASD POL. ZELIG 1969 M52 2:59:0240 40

MBERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M122 2:59:1641 41

MPUGNAGHI MAURO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M97 3:01:3942 42

MPONTIROLI MARCO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1969 M41 3:02:0443 43

MTENEGGI NIKO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1972 M43 3:02:1844 44

MBRUE' FABIO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1988 M69 3:02:3245 45

MANDREOLI MATTIA RUNCARD 1982 M34 3:04:0346 46

MBOERI DARIO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1973 M31 3:05:3647 47

MTINCANI IVAN RUNCARD 1982 M71 3:06:2548 48

MTINCANI SANDRO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1968 M90 3:06:4049 49

MPADERNI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1968 M112 3:06:5050 50

MINCERTI MASSIMO 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1971 M114 3:07:0851 51

MZAMBONI DAVIDE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1977 M35 3:09:3852 52
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MLEI MATTEO 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1975 M100 3:09:4953 53

MROVATTI DANIELE MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1966 M19 3:10:5254 54

MMARCO MONTANARI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M33 3:11:4655 55

MFABBRI MARCELLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M76 3:13:3456 56

MMACCARIO CORRADO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M56 3:14:3957 57

MGHEDUZZI ROBERTO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1964 M107 3:15:5658 58

MCOSTI GIOVANNI RUNCARD 1986 M40 3:18:4459 59

MPICCOLO BRUNELLI PIETRO FRANCESCO MARIAATLETA NON TESSERATO 1984 M84 3:19:1560 60

MCOSTI RENATO POL. LE COLLINE 1971 M36 3:19:2361 61

MCARNEVALI ROSSANO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1960 M14 3:22:3862 62

MCONTI MARCELLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 M29 3:23:0663 63

MCORRADI DAVIDE TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1971 M61 3:25:0464 64

MAONZO MASSIMILIANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M1 3:26:1465 65

MCASELLI ALBERTO RUNCARD 1973 M111 3:28:4366 66

MOGNIBENE GUIDO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M32 3:29:4267 67

MVINSANI VALERIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1977 M30 3:32:4068 68

MMURATORI MASSIMO UISP PROV.LE MODENA 1956 M50 3:33:2469 69

MBELLENTANI CARLO POD. CAVRIAGO 1968 M120 3:34:3170 70

MTORREGGIANI YURI POD. CAVRIAGO 1979 M59 3:34:3271 71

MCAVALLO FRANCESCO URBAN RUNNERS 1979 M12 3:35:1072 72

MENLOGI ELIA G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1979 M25 3:35:4073 73

MDANIELE FEDERICO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1962 M11 3:35:4374 74

MOLIVA COSTANTINO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1966 M47 3:35:5475 75

MVILLANI CRISTIAN ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 M96 3:36:4176 76

MZINI FABRIZIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1959 M20 3:37:5277 77

MCORRENTI MARCO RUNCARD 1982 M79 3:38:2178 78

MLUSUARDI ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 M83 3:38:3179 79

MMORICONI ALESSANDRO ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1968 M45 3:41:5180 80

MMONTERMINI MARCO RUNCARD 1959 M10 3:42:0681 81

MCASTELLINI PIETRO A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1953 M95 3:42:2082 82

MBESTETTI PAOLO URBAN RUNNERS 1978 M23 3:42:2383 83

MCERIZZA CLAUDIO URBAN RUNNERS 1972 M6 3:42:2584 84

MSCLOZA RENATO URBAN RUNNERS 1966 M7 3:42:2685 85

MGARBI ALESSANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1991 M106 3:42:5786 86

MSCIRPOLI ROBERTO G.P. FABBRICO 1975 M9 3:47:4187 87

MNARCISI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1954 M73 3:48:1888 88

MVALENTINI GIANLUCA 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1967 M77 3:48:2389 89

MGANDOLFI LUIGI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M74 3:48:3290 90

MCORRIAS ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1976 M39 3:53:1191 91

MMANCA ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1973 M4 3:54:3892 92

MGIANFERRARI STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 M68 3:55:5293 93

MGIANSOLDATI MATTIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1983 M44 4:11:5894 94

MCAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1965 M27 4:13:2895 95

MLIGABUE STEFANO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M87 4:18:5696 96

MMUSSINI ENRICO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1973 M2 4:24:0897 97

MMESSORI GIANMARCO ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1976 M58DNF DNF

MBUSSI PAOLO 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1973 M88DNF DNF

MCAVANI VILLIAM A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1959 M103DNF DNF

MRICCIO LEONARDO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1971 M119DNF DNF
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

2 GIUGNO 2019 - VILLA MINOZZO (RE)

4^ MONTE PRAMPA TRAIL
TRAIL km 22 - 1300 D+

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

FBERTANI DANIELA RUNCARD 1976 F99 2:46:231 1

FROSSI SIMONA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 F123 2:47:352 2

FINCERTI PAOLA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1968 F110 2:58:023 3

FLUNA SILVIA GROTTINI TEAM 1978 F22 3:02:274 4

FSMIRAGLIO GIULIA 3'.30"TEAM A.S.D 1991 F53 3:05:375 5

FMONTANARI VALERIA MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1973 F13 3:08:026 6

FPEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 F57 3:14:387 7

FSCARAMELLI MORENA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1966 F113 3:18:508 8

FCAPEDRI LAURA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 F117 3:35:099 9

FZELIOLI NADIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 F91 3:35:5310 10

FSKOULINETS MARIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1983 F105 3:37:3811 11

FFRONTINI PAOLA ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO 1969 F46 3:51:3512 12

FANDREOLI PAOLA RUNCARD 1973 F64 3:59:2213 13

FPALANDRI GINETTA PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1966 F3 4:24:0714 14

FORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1970 F21 4:41:5915 15

FGANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 F49 4:41:5916 16

FGUIDICELLI MONICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1973 F109 4:41:5917 17

FCASELLI ROSSELLA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1980 F5DNF DNF

FDA SILVA ARLENE JO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 F121DNF DNF
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

2 GIUGNO 2019 - VILLA MINOZZO (RE)

4^ MONTE PRAMPA TRAIL
TRAIL km 13 - 700 D+

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MPIERAZZI SANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1987 M237 1:21:361 1

MPASSAMONTE DANIELE 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1985 M226 1:24:202 2

MDANTI RICCARDO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M216 1:25:293 3

FPOLITO SABRINA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 F215 1:27:584 1

MGIBERTINI MARCO 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1970 M220 1:28:045 4

MCASUBOLO GIOVANNI POL. LE COLLINE 1976 M210 1:29:266 5

MROSSI GIULIANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1975 M242 1:37:117 6

MVACCARI CLAUDIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1956 M203 1:37:338 7

MBONIONI LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1966 M228 1:37:449 8

FFONTANA MONIA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1980 F213 1:38:2510 2

MFONTANILI ANGELO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1961 M212 1:39:2711 9

FTURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F231 1:39:2912 3

MRIZZI RICCARDO RUNCARD 1971 M232 1:43:1413 10

MMACCHIONI LUCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1974 M211 1:43:3014 11

MVECCHI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1986 M248 1:44:2115 12

MSIMONAZZI MATTEO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1982 M209 1:47:1916 13

MTEMPESTA SALVATORE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1967 M202 1:49:1317 14

MBERTOLINI AZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M246 1:53:5918 15

MPANINI ANDREA RUNCARD 1981 M243 1:57:0219 16

FSHEFER KAMILLA RUNCARD 1992 F229 1:59:1120 4

FSPAGNI BARBARA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1972 F245 2:01:1021 5

MCASOTTI PAOLO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1968 M234 2:01:2122 17

MMANFREDI FEDERICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1989 M204 2:02:0023 18

FCORBELLI ELENA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1996 F205 2:02:0224 6

MDAVOLI CRISTIAN ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 M249 2:05:0425 19

MMARTINI ALESSANDRO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M241 2:05:0826 20

FINCERTI GRAZIELLA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1965 F233 2:10:4127 7

FFRANCESCHINI GLORIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1995 F239 2:11:0828 8

MROSSI SERGIO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1962 M247 2:12:5929 21

FGANDOLFI MARGHERITA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1963 F208 2:15:0630 9

FGENNARI MERI POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1973 F201 2:17:4531 10

MIORI FRANCO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1954 M218 2:17:4532 22

MOLEARI MASSIMILIANO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 M214 2:18:0233 23

MBELTRAMI SIMONE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1996 M238 2:18:3334 24

MMAGELLI GIUSEPPE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1964 M217 2:21:0835 25

MCORSI GABRIELE STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1969 M219 2:26:5336 26

MGIUFFRE' ROBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1977 M244 2:26:5437 27

FPALKO ZSUZSANNA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1984 F225 2:30:0938 11

FDIMATTIA LAURA A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1972 F221 2:31:3439 12

MGIUMELLI ANDREA A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1979 M222 2:31:3640 28

MMACCHIONI MARCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1977 M230 2:32:1341 29

MPIRONDI FABIO ATL. CIBENO 1959 M223 2:59:1142 30

MGRENZI MICHAEL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1985 M224 3:06:1743 31

MBAGNACANI STEFANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M206DNF DNF

MCAVAZZUTI ALBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 M227DNF DNF

MGUERNIERI VALERIO ATL. VIADANA 1986 M235DNF DNF

MBONESI SAMUEL RUNCARD 1983 M236DNF DNF

MPIRANI MARCO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1978 M240DNF DNF
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

2 GIUGNO 2019 - VILLA MINOZZO (RE)

4^ MONTE PRAMPA TRAIL
TRAIL km 13 - 700 D+

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MPIERAZZI SANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1987 M237 1:21:361 1

MPASSAMONTE DANIELE 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1985 M226 1:24:202 2

MDANTI RICCARDO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M216 1:25:293 3

MGIBERTINI MARCO 3'.30 TEAM A.S.D 1970 M220 1:28:044 4

MCASUBOLO GIOVANNI POL. LE COLLINE 1976 M210 1:29:265 5

MROSSI GIULIANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1975 M242 1:37:116 6

MVACCARI CLAUDIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1956 M203 1:37:337 7

MBONIONI LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1966 M228 1:37:448 8

MFONTANILI ANGELO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1961 M212 1:39:279 9

MRIZZI RICCARDO RUNCARD 1971 M232 1:43:1410 10

MMACCHIONI LUCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1974 M211 1:43:3011 11

MVECCHI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1986 M248 1:44:2112 12

MSIMONAZZI MATTEO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1982 M209 1:47:1913 13

MTEMPESTA SALVATORE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1967 M202 1:49:1314 14

MBERTOLINI AZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M246 1:53:5915 15

MPANINI ANDREA RUNCARD 1981 M243 1:57:0216 16

MCASOTTI PAOLO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1968 M234 2:01:2117 17

MMANFREDI FEDERICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1989 M204 2:02:0018 18

MDAVOLI CRISTIAN ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 M249 2:05:0419 19

MMARTINI ALESSANDRO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M241 2:05:0820 20

MROSSI SERGIO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1962 M247 2:12:5921 21

MIORI FRANCO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1954 M218 2:17:4522 22

MOLEARI MASSIMILIANO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 M214 2:18:0223 23

MBELTRAMI SIMONE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1996 M238 2:18:3324 24

MMAGELLI GIUSEPPE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1964 M217 2:21:0825 25

MCORSI GABRIELE STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1969 M219 2:26:5326 26

MGIUFFRE' ROBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1977 M244 2:26:5427 27

MGIUMELLI ANDREA A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1979 M222 2:31:3628 28

MMACCHIONI MARCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1977 M230 2:32:1329 29

MPIRONDI FABIO ATL. CIBENO 1959 M223 2:59:1130 30

MGRENZI MICHAEL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1985 M224 3:06:1731 31

MBAGNACANI STEFANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M206DNF DNF

MCAVAZZUTI ALBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 M227DNF DNF

MGUERNIERI VALERIO ATL. VIADANA 1986 M235DNF DNF

MBONESI SAMUEL RUNCARD 1983 M236DNF DNF

MPIRANI MARCO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1978 M240DNF DNF
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

2 GIUGNO 2019 - VILLA MINOZZO (RE)

4^ MONTE PRAMPA TRAIL
TRAIL km 13 - 700 D+

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

FPOLITO SABRINA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 F215 1:27:581 1

FFONTANA MONIA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1980 F213 1:38:252 2

FTURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F231 1:39:293 3

FSHEFER KAMILLA RUNCARD 1992 F229 1:59:114 4

FSPAGNI BARBARA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1972 F245 2:01:105 5

FCORBELLI ELENA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1996 F205 2:02:026 6

FINCERTI GRAZIELLA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1965 F233 2:10:417 7

FFRANCESCHINI GLORIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1995 F239 2:11:088 8

FGANDOLFI MARGHERITA ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 1963 F208 2:15:069 9

FGENNARI MERI POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1973 F201 2:17:4510 10

FPALKO ZSUZSANNA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1984 F225 2:30:0911 11

FDIMATTIA LAURA A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1972 F221 2:31:3412 12
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Posiz. Cognome e nome Società Categoria  

1 CASUBOLO GIULIA SAMPOLESE ESORDIENTI F

1 BOUHARAOUI AMIN CALCIO VIANESE ESORDIENTI M
2 MESSORI VITTORIO CALCIO SASSUOLO ESORDIENTI M
 
1 BARDELLI DANIELE BIASOLA PRIMI PASSI M

1 LEI LORENZO PULCINI M
2 BARDELLI GIACOMO BIASOLA PULCINI M
3 MESSORI CARLO CALCIO CASTELVETRO PULCINI M

1 TINCANI FRANCESCA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CADETTE F
2 VIGNALI MILA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI CADETTE F

1 BUCCI ANDREA ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO CADETTI M

1 BEZZI ASIA EVA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RAGAZZE F

           4^ PRAMPA TRAIL  - VILLA MINOZZO                          
                  2/6/2019 – TRAIL GIOVANILE           
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